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APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
Ontario Power Authority Miriam Heinz 
 
 Regulatory Coordinator, Corporate Affairs/Legal 
 Ontario Power Authority 
 120 Adelaide Street West 
 Suite 1600 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 1T1 
 
 Tel: 416-967-7474 
 Fax: 416-967-1947 
 Miriam.Heinz@powerauthority.on.ca 
 

 
 
 
 
Applicant Counsel Fred Cass 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 
 Suite 1800, P.O. Box 754 
 Brookfield Place, 181 Bay Street 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-865-7742 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 
 fcass@airdberlis.com 
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AMPCO Adam White 
 President 
 Association of Major Power Consumers in Ontario  
 (AMPCO) 
 372 Bay Street 
 Suite 1702 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2W9 
 Tel: 416-260-0225 
 Fax: 416-260-0442 
 awhite@ampco.org 

 

Building Owners and  Thomas Brett 
 Managers Association  Partner 
 Toronto Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 
 77 King Street West 
 Suite 3000 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
 Tel: 416-941-8861 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 tbrett@foglers.com 

 
 Marion Fraser 
 President 
 Fraser & Company 
 
 33 Harbour Square 
 Suite 502 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2G2 
 Tel: 416-941-9729 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 Marion.Fraser@rogers.com 
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Canadian Manufacturers &  Paul Clipsham 
 Exporters Director of Policy, Ontario Division 
 Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
 
 6725 Airport Rd. 
 Suite 200 
 Mississauga  ON  L4V 1V2 
 Tel: 289-566-9538 
 Fax: 905-672-1764 
 paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca 
 
  Peter Thompson, Q.C. 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP  
 100 Queen St. 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3528 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 pthompson@blg.com 

 
 Vincent DeRose 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen St. 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3589 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 vderose@blg.com 

 
 Kim Dullet 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-369-4792 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 kdullet@blg.com 
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Independent Electricity  Tam Wagner 
 System Operator Senior Regulatory Analyst 
 Independent Electricity System Operator 
 
 Station A, Box 4474 
 Toronto  ON  M5W 4E5 
 Tel: 905-403-4291 
 Fax: 905-855-6371 
 regulatoryaffairs@ieso.ca 
 
 
School Energy Coalition Mark Rubenstein 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2300 Yonge St. Suite 806 
 P.O. Box 2305 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com 
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Shell Energy North America  Paul Kerr 
 (Canada) Inc. General Manager, Market Affairs 
 Shell Energy North America (Canada) Inc. 
 
 90 Sheppard Ave E. 
 Suite 600 
 Toronto  ON  M2N 6Y2 
 Tel: 416-227-7312 
 Fax: 877-397-0413 
 paul.kerr@shell.com 

 

Vulnerable Energy  Michael Janigan 
 Consumers Coalition Special Counsel 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 ONE Nicholas Street 
 Suite 1204 
 Ottawa  ON  K1N 7B7 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 26 
 Fax: 613-562-0007 
 mjanigan@piac.ca 

 
 Mark Garner 
 Consultant 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2300 Yonge Street 
 Suite 806 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 markgarner@rogers.com  
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Energy Probe Research  Roger Higgin 
 Foundation Sustainable Planning Associates Inc. 
 15 Malabar Place 
 
 Toronto ON  M5B 1A4 
 Tel: 416-391-0738 
 spainc@rogers.com  
 
  Brady Yauch 
 c/o Energy Probe  
 225 Brunswick Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
 Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext. 236 
 Fax: 416-964-8239 
 byaauchenergyprobe@gmail.com  

 
 David MacIntosh 
 c/o Energy Probe 
 
 225 Brunswick Ave. 
 Suite 1300 
 Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
 Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext. 235 
 Fax: 416-964-8239 
 DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com  
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